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032015510000545-8 15.220.290-0 LUCENILDE MIRANDA MARTINS COMERCIAL CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000547-4 15.224.096-9 QUATRO VENTOS INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE ROUPAS LTDA - EPP CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000555-5 15.250.190-8 SILVANIO MARTINS PEREIRA COMERCIO CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000564-4 15.270.174-5 ADRIANA ARCIPRETTI-ME CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000566-0 15.270.415-9 JUAREZ IVO DE SOUSA ME CERAT MARABÁ

032015510000570-9 15.285.139-9 VITORIA ATACADISTA E VAREJISTA DE ALIMENTOS LTDA - RECUPERACAO 
JUDICIAO CERAT MARABÁ

032015510000572-5 15.281.521-0 LIBERDADE DISTRIBUIDORA DE ALIMENTOS LTDA - ME CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000573-3 15.287.485-2 BENEVIDES COMERCIAL LTDA CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000575-0 15.295.365-5 D. S. DOS SANTOS-SUPERMERCADO-ME CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000577-6 15.308.336-0 PADARIA MEGA PAO LTDA. EPP CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000579-2 15.320.332-3 SUSIMERE M. DE MELO ME CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000583-0 15.336.191-3 FRAGOSO & CUNHA LTDA - EPP CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000593-8 15.393.072-1 N. A. CHAVES COMERCIO CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000594-6 15.396.385-9 O RIBEIRO LIMA CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000596-2 15.370.910-3 SILVA & SILVA COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS ALIMENTICIOS LTDA CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000598-9 15.130.221-9 J REIS VIEIRA - EPP CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000607-1 15.192.510-0 A CAVALCANTE & M SILVA LTDA CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000618-7 15.239.949-6 BRITO COMERCIO DE CONFECCOES LTDA CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000621-7 15.246.033-0 ANTONIO AUGUSTO DE SOUZA - EPP CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000622-5 15.247.384-0 MOREIRA E LEITE COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000624-1 15.259.105-2 R. B. DE ALCANTARA & CIA LTDA - EPP CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000628-4 15.262.423-6 ANTONIO I DA S SEREJO COMERCIO CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000635-7 15.284.684-0 A G BASTOS ME CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000636-5 15.285.749-4 LOJAS DEZ LTDA ME CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000638-1 15.285.365-0 JANDIR XAVIER DA SILVA ME CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000640-3 15.272.791-4 N P BARBOSA & CIA LTDA ME CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000641-1 15.293.281-0 MATUZALEM DA SILVA OLIVEIRA - ME CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000643-8 15.294.038-3 AQUARIUM RESTAURANTE LTDA CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000649-7 15.330.159-7 L. G. COELHO CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000653-5 15.345.523-3 COMERCIAL DE TECIDOS G MARCAS LTDA ME CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000654-3 15.351.256-3 R A MACHADO RESTAURANTE - ME CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000655-1 15.364.468-0 LIBERDADE DISTRIBUIDORA DE ALIMENTOS LTDA - ME CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000658-6 15.367.853-4 EMERSON DA SILVA SOUZA-ME CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000660-8 15.391.608-7 A CAVALCANTE DA SILVA & CIA LTDA - EPP CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000661-6 15.391.609-5 A CAVALCANTE DA SILVA & CIA LTDA - EPP CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000663-2 15.380.918-3 A. B. DA COSTA COMERCIO EIRELI CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000666-7 15.067.785-5 EVERALDO TEIXEIRA GALV�O CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000670-5 15.167.774-3 ILMA JOSE DE MORAIS QUEIROZ - ME CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000672-1 15.198.920-6 J M LOPES RODRIGUES COMERCIAL CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000673-0 15.195.702-9 ALVORADA COM TRANSP IMP E EXP LTDA CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000674-8 15.216.406-5 COMERCIAL DE TECIDOS MOTA LTDA CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000678-0 15.222.110-7 A RENOVAR UTILIDADES PARA O LAR LTDA CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000681-0 15.214.543-5 AURINEIDE FRANKLIN MARTINS CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000683-7 15.193.911-0 M S D SOARES CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000693-4 15.244.120-4 ALTON ARRAIS DE SOUZA FILHO CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000702-7 15.262.435-0 NELSON ANTONIO DA SILVA ME. CERAT MARABÁ

032015510000708-6 15.289.167-6 VITORIA ATACADISTA E VAREJISTA DE ALIMENTOS LTDA - RECUPERACAO 
JUDICIAO CERAT MARABÁ

032015510000711-6 15.292.499-0 MOREIRA E LEITE LTDA EPP CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000712-4 15.294.676-4 VERAO BEBIDAS E ALIMENTOS LTDA ME CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000716-7 15.305.363-1 COMERCIAL MARESSA LTDA-ME CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000717-5 15.320.338-2 MERCADINHO ALIANCA LTDA CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000718-3 15.334.821-6 EMILSON DOS SANTOS & CIA LTDA ME CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000725-6 15.374.961-0 M.E. RESTAURANTE ITACAIUNAS LTDA ME CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000726-4 15.364.973-9 S R M SOARES COMERCIO EIRELI - ME CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000727-2 15.388.266-2 J. N. PINTO SORVETERIA CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000731-0 15.072.811-5 P. ALVES DE CARVALHO - ME CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000735-3 15.207.267-5 A ALVES DO NASCIMENTO CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000740-0 15.223.836-0 TELMA M SILVA - EPP CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000746-9 15.238.817-6 A C RIBEIRO DA SILVA - COMERCIO CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000748-5 15.252.139-9 SEVERINO MARTINS DA SILVA & CIA LTDA CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000751-5 15.246.446-8 COELHO COMERCIO DE ELETRODOMESTICOS LTDA CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000753-1 15.259.236-9 F D VIEIRA BATISTA CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000755-8 15.263.770-2 J. P. DA LUZ COMERCIO-ME CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000762-0 15.283.960-7 M. DE L. MENDES EIRELI CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000769-8 15.292.508-2 MASTER SUPERMERCADOS LTDA-ME CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000770-1 15.292.840-5 L. LEAL DOS SANTOS CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000773-6 15.304.984-7 A. MIRODES DOS REIS SILVA & CIA LTDA ME CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000775-2 15.309.809-0 A. F. O. DA SILVA MINIMERCADO-ME CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000779-5 15.310.885-1 M. APARECIDA PEREIRA CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000781-7 15.314.448-3 SARA COMERCIO DE CALCADOS LTDA CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000783-3 15.325.114-0 ELIETE PEREIRA DINIZ - ME CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000792-2 15.367.350-8 M J ALENCAR DO NASCIMENTO ME CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000796-5 15.387.018-4 V.F. DA SILVA E CIA LTDA CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000800-7 15.379.567-0 IVANILDO COSTA DA SILVA COMERCIO CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000801-5 15.383.450-1 SHALON CENTER MODAS LTDA-ME CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000803-1 15.364.244-0 LIBERDADE DISTRIBUIDORA DE ALIMENTOS LTDA - ME CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000806-6 15.186.792-5 E RIBEIRO ARAUJO CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000812-0 15.195.656-1 PELE MORENA MODAS LTDA CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000831-7 15.258.009-3 ANDRADE VALIM & VALIM LTDA CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000832-5 15.254.019-9 EVOLUCAO IMPORTACAO, EXPORTACAO E DIST. LTDA CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000833-3 15.255.122-0 E E AMORIM COMERCIO DE CONFECCOES CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000834-1 15.261.519-9 PIZZA 2000 COMERCIO DE PIZZA LTDA - ME CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000838-4 15.279.435-2 A ALVES DE FREITAS & CIA LTDA ME CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000839-2 15.277.458-0 MARCELO ALVES & AMORIM LTDA - EPP CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000840-6 15.285.140-2 A. B. P. OLIVEIRA & CIA. LTDA - EPP CERAT MARABÁ

032015510000849-0 15.291.170-7 ELIETE DA CONCEICAO SILVA DOS SANTOS COMERCIO CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000850-3 15.297.573-0 CALCADISTA PARA LTDA CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000855-4 15.300.068-6 CUNHA & BARBOSA LTDA.-ME CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000858-9 15.325.615-0 P & P COMERCIO VAREJISTA LTDA CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000860-0 15.325.165-4 CALCADOS SANTANA LTDA CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000861-9 15.325.770-9 IL ITUPIRANGA COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA - ME CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000865-1 15.334.581-0 B. B. DANTAS COMERCIO DO VESTUARIO E CALCADOS ME CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000872-4 15.384.034-0 M & E CALCADOS LTDA CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000873-2 15.391.970-1 J NOBRE DA SILVA CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000874-0 15.379.506-9 CENTRAL DO CHURRASCO MARABA LTDA CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000878-3 15.072.811-5 P. ALVES DE CARVALHO - ME CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000879-1 15.178.550-3 WAGNER GERALDO GOMES LIMA-ME CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000881-3 15.179.509-6 BAIER DOS SANTOS E CIA LTDA ME CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000885-6 15.198.920-6 J M LOPES RODRIGUES COMERCIAL CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000889-9 15.223.836-0 TELMA M SILVA - EPP CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000896-1 15.223.783-6 I. L. NOBREGA COMERCIAL CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000898-8 15.238.817-6 A C RIBEIRO DA SILVA - COMERCIO CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000900-3 15.244.120-4 ALTON ARRAIS DE SOUZA FILHO CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000901-1 15.259.236-9 F D VIEIRA BATISTA CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000902-0 15.254.019-9 EVOLUCAO IMPORTACAO, EXPORTACAO E DIST. LTDA CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000905-4 15.262.423-6 ANTONIO I DA S SEREJO COMERCIO CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000908-9 15.270.467-1 F. J. COMERCIO DE MOVEIS LTDA - ME CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000911-9 15.278.898-0 V. P. OLIVEIRA COMERCIO LTDA CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000919-4 15.292.840-5 L. LEAL DOS SANTOS CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000921-6 15.305.363-1 COMERCIAL MARESSA LTDA-ME CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000927-5 15.314.465-3 A & G FARTURAO ALIMENTOS LTDA EPP CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000929-1 15.336.191-3 FRAGOSO & CUNHA LTDA - EPP CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000939-9 15.364.468-0 LIBERDADE DISTRIBUIDORA DE ALIMENTOS LTDA - ME CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000942-9 15.367.350-8 M J ALENCAR DO NASCIMENTO ME CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000944-5 15.370.331-8 AMARAL E SILVEIRA LTDA - ME CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000945-3 15.391.609-5 A CAVALCANTE DA SILVA & CIA LTDA - EPP CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000973-9 15.224.096-9 QUATRO VENTOS INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE ROUPAS LTDA - EPP CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000980-1 15.241.913-6 S VAZ QUEIROZ CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000983-6 15.246.033-0 ANTONIO AUGUSTO DE SOUZA - EPP CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000985-2 15.258.080-8 CALLIGARI OLIVI & CIA LTDA ME CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000989-5 15.279.435-2 A ALVES DE FREITAS & CIA LTDA ME CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000990-9 15.271.797-8 BOMEL COMERCIAL DE PRODUTOS ALIMENTICIOS LTDA CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000993-3 15.284.684-0 A G BASTOS ME CERAT MARABÁ
032015510000997-6 15.272.791-4 N P BARBOSA & CIA LTDA ME CERAT MARABÁ
032015510001001-0 15.295.388-4 M R CORREIA PINTO MERCEARIA - ME CERAT MARABÁ
032015510001003-6 15.307.134-6 J F DE SANTANA FILHO COMERCIO CERAT MARABÁ
032015510001006-0 15.320.332-3 SUSIMERE M. DE MELO ME CERAT MARABÁ
032015510001009-5 15.334.821-6 EMILSON DOS SANTOS & CIA LTDA ME CERAT MARABÁ
032015510001010-9 15.328.158-8 SABOR DO ACAI LTDA - ME CERAT MARABÁ
032015510001011-7 15.330.158-9 M A R DA SILVA COMERCIAL ME CERAT MARABÁ
032015510001018-4 15.364.775-2 LIBERDADE DISTRIBUIDORA DE ALIMENTOS LTDA - ME CERAT MARABÁ
032015510001022-2 15.379.506-9 CENTRAL DO CHURRASCO MARABA LTDA CERAT MARABÁ
032015510001024-9 15.383.450-1 SHALON CENTER MODAS LTDA-ME CERAT MARABÁ
032015510001025-7 15.396.385-9 O RIBEIRO LIMA CERAT MARABÁ
032015510001039-7 15.224.161-2 M. RANGEL VILELA & CIA LTDA CERAT MARABÁ
032015510001043-5 15.209.821-6 LOJAO RELAMPAGO LTDA-ME CERAT MARABÁ
032015510001048-6 15.252.139-9 SEVERINO MARTINS DA SILVA & CIA LTDA CERAT MARABÁ
032015510001053-2 15.255.122-0 E E AMORIM COMERCIO DE CONFECCOES CERAT MARABÁ
032015510001055-9 15.262.182-2 COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS ALIMENTICIOS SHALON LTDA-ME CERAT MARABÁ
032015510001056-7 15.263.770-2 J. P. DA LUZ COMERCIO-ME CERAT MARABÁ
032015510001060-5 15.270.415-9 JUAREZ IVO DE SOUSA ME CERAT MARABÁ
032015510001063-0 15.283.960-7 M. DE L. MENDES EIRELI CERAT MARABÁ
032015510001064-8 15.275.441-5 SUPERMERCADO O AMIGAO LTDA ME CERAT MARABÁ
032015510001065-6 15.273.327-2 A. J. DE BRITO LIMA SILVA-ME CERAT MARABÁ
032015510001069-9 15.295.365-5 D. S. DOS SANTOS-SUPERMERCADO-ME CERAT MARABÁ
032015510001071-0 15.291.170-7 ELIETE DA CONCEICAO SILVA DOS SANTOS COMERCIO CERAT MARABÁ
032015510001072-9 15.292.908-8 E. OLIVEIRA SANTOS COMERCIO VAREJISTA CERAT MARABÁ
032015510001079-6 15.313.182-9 R DA S COSTA  E  MENDONCA COMERCIO DE TECIDOS LTDA CERAT MARABÁ
032015510001080-0 15.325.615-0 P & P COMERCIO VAREJISTA LTDA CERAT MARABÁ
032015510001082-6 15.325.770-9 IL ITUPIRANGA COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA - ME CERAT MARABÁ
032015510001084-2 15.334.495-4 H. A. BATISTA & CIA LTDA - ME CERAT MARABÁ
032015510001087-7 15.347.643-5 MARIA DAS GRACAS ALVES DE ARAUJO COMERCIO ME CERAT MARABÁ
032015510001089-3 15.345.523-3 COMERCIAL DE TECIDOS G MARCAS LTDA ME CERAT MARABÁ
032015510001096-6 15.364.973-9 S R M SOARES COMERCIO EIRELI - ME CERAT MARABÁ
032015510001100-8 15.067.785-5 EVERALDO TEIXEIRA GALV�O CERAT MARABÁ
032015510001104-0 15.186.792-5 E RIBEIRO ARAUJO CERAT MARABÁ
032015510001109-1 15.207.141-5 JOSE ANTONIO TEIXEIRA CERAT MARABÁ
032015510001111-3 15.207.386-8 COMERCIAL DE PECAS CARAJAS LTDA ME CERAT MARABÁ
032015510001115-6 15.213.989-3 A. V. TEIXEIRA CERAT MARABÁ
032015510001116-4 15.221.464-0 M. GOMES SILVA COMERCIAL - EPP CERAT MARABÁ
032015510001121-0 15.226.189-3 A CAVALCANTE & M SILVA LTDA CERAT MARABÁ
032015510001123-7 15.214.543-5 AURINEIDE FRANKLIN MARTINS CERAT MARABÁ

032015510001125-3 15.238.456-1 VITORIA ATACADISTA E VAREJISTA DE ALIMENTOS LTDA - RECUPERACAO 
JUDICIAO CERAT MARABÁ

032015510001126-1 15.250.190-8 SILVANIO MARTINS PEREIRA COMERCIO CERAT MARABÁ
032015510001128-8 15.244.202-2 PADARIA E CONFEITARIA P�O NOBRE LTDA CERAT MARABÁ
032015510001142-3 15.269.006-9 FRED COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA ME CERAT MARABÁ
032015510001144-0 15.277.458-0 MARCELO ALVES & AMORIM LTDA - EPP CERAT MARABÁ
032015510001146-6 15.277.904-3 ANDREIA S DA SILVA ME CERAT MARABÁ

032015510001152-0 15.289.167-6 VITORIA ATACADISTA E VAREJISTA DE ALIMENTOS LTDA - RECUPERACAO 
JUDICIAO CERAT MARABÁ

032015510001155-5 15.292.601-1 ELISANGELA SA DO E. SANTO COMERCIO ME CERAT MARABÁ


